6:00

6:20

6:45

7:00

8:00

Willapa Bay Salmon Advisory Group Meeting

Montesano District Office
August 22, 2018

6pm —8pm

Introductions
Roles and Responsibilities

Statewide Agency Issues
Budget
Southern Resident Killer Whales
Hatchery Reform Policy (C-3619)

In-season Management — Recreational and Commercial
Process
Catch Estimate

Willapa Bay Salmon Management Policy Review (C-3622)
Process

Feedback

Public Input

I

VILILIT



