Willapa Bay Salmon Advisory Group Meeting

Montesano District Office

August 22, 2018

6pm – 8pm

6:00	Introductions Roles and Responsibilities
6:20	Statewide Agency Issues Budget Southern Resident Killer Whales Hatchery Reform Policy (C-3619)
6:45	In-season Management – Recreational and Commercial Process Catch Estimate
7:00	Willapa Bay Salmon Management Policy Review (C-3622) Process Feedback
8:00	Public Input



